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Date Event Name Start End
Mon 05/07/2012 AP Chemistry Exam 8:00 am 12:00 pm
Wed 05/09/2012 AP Calculus AB & BC Exams 8:00 am 12:00 pm
Wed 05/09/2012 Senior Exams 8:30 am 12:30 pm
Thu 05/10/2012 AP Eng Lit & Comp Exam 8:00 am 12:00 pm
Thu 05/10/2012 Senior Exams 8:30 am 12:30 pm
Fri 05/11/2012 AP US History Exam 8:00 am 12:00 pm
Fri 05/11/2012 Senior Exams 8:30 am 12:30 pm
Fri 05/11/2012 AP Euro History Exam 12:00 pm 4:00 pm
Mon 05/14/2012 AP Music Theory Exam 8:00 am 12:00 pm
Mon 05/14/2012 AP Biology Exam 8:00 am 12:00 pm
Mon 05/14/2012 Senior Exams 8:30 am 12:30 pm
Mon 05/14/2012 AP Physics B Exam 12:00 pm 4:00 pm
Wed 05/16/2012 AP English Language & Comp Exam 8:00 am 12:00 pm
Mon 05/21/2012 8th gr Exams - 7th period 8:30 am 10:00 am
Tue 05/22/2012 HS/8th gr Exams - 2nd period 8:30 am 10:00 am
Tue 05/22/2012 HS/8th gr Exams - 5th period 10:30 am 12:00 pm
Wed 05/23/2012 HS/8th gr Exams - 1st period 8:30 am 10:00 am
Wed 05/23/2012 HS/8th gr Exams - 3rd period 10:30 am 12:00 pm
Thu 05/24/2012 HS/8th gr Exams - 4th period 8:30 am 10:00 am
Thu 05/24/2012 HS/8th gr Exams - 6th period 10:30 am 12:00 pm
Fri 05/25/2012 HS Exams - 7th period 8:30 am 10:00 am


